Queensbury

Boys Varsity Basketball

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Ernest Gooden, Volunteer

Players (13)

NAME GRADE
LaTrell Allen 12
Chase Baker 12
Nathan Barber 11
Kasigh Gooden 12
Marcus Gooden Il 10
Mark Huffaker 12
Troy Jorgensen 12
Gavin Lethbridge 11
Oliver Pratt 11
Drew Roberts 11
Cole Sheerer 11
Nathan Sheerer 11

Zavry Ward 12

NUMBER

3
22
15

44
11
23
33

10
32

Athletics Director: Rich Keys
Assistant: Carey Breault

409 Aviation Rd

Queensbury, NY, 12804

(518) 824-5688
www.queensburyschool.org/athletics

POSITION
Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain
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